LVII TRAVESIA MUSEL-GIJON

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

lunes 15/08/2011

P.Gen.
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171
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232
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328
303
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288
74
329
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324
215
70
283
12
217
308
325
178
309
311
76
126
33
52
282
118
136

Nombre del participante

VALLINA GUERRA, ADRIAN
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, JESUS
VALLEJO ARROYO, J.C "KIMBO"
FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, ADRIAN
LASTRA RODRIGUEZ, FERNANDO
CARNERO CORDERO, OSCAR
GONZALEZ PEREZ, ELENA
PEREZ PLANCHART, POMPEYO
PEREZ PEREZ, RAQUEL

PEREZ PEREZ, ANA

OLEA COOMONTE, JAVIER
DELGADO VAN LOOK, PAQUITO
GOMEZ PEREZ, JAVIER

SASTRE GARCIA, MIGUEL
RODRIGUEZ VERDEJO, RUBEN
GARCIA RODIZ, PELAYO

VARAS HERNANDEZ, MIGUEL
MARTINEZ FAJARDO, JULIO
ROJANO VAZQUEZ, JON

CASAS GARCIA, TANIA

VARAS HERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO
CASAS TUDA, SERGIO
FERNANDEZ BAEZA, JOSE LUIS
OJANGUREN FERNANDEZ, LUCAS
GARCIA PEREZ , DAVID
SUAREZ-LLEDO ORTEGA, PAULA
HERNANDEZ MARTIN, DANI
ALONSO CUEVA, FERNANDO
GONZALEZ LOPEZ, SUSANA
CASTANO PINERA, IVAN

CRUZ CUEVAS, PATRICIA
LORENZO RABANAL, JORGE
NURNO MATEO, JAVIER

Categoria
MAYORES HOMBRES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MASTER "B" HOMBRES
MENORES HOMBRES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MAYORES MUJERES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MAYORES MUJERES
MAYORES MUJERES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MENORES HOMBRES
MENORES HOMBRES
MAYORES HOMBRES
MAYORES HOMBRES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MAYORES HOMBRES
MENORES MUJERES
MENORES HOMBRES
MENORES HOMBRES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MAYORES HOMBRES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MAYORES MUJERES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MASTER "B" HOMBRES
MENORES MUJERES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MAYORES MUJERES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MASTER "B" HOMBRES

Club/Entidad

SANTA OLAYA
RGCC
R G C COVADONGA
VILLA NAVIA
SANTA OLAYA
GIJON
MEDITERRANEO MALAGA
LUGONES
VILLA NAVIA
VILLA NAVIA
SANTA OLAYA
INDEPENDIENTE
CIUDAD DE GIJON
AVILES
SANTA OLAYA
INDEPENDIENTE
ECOSPORT T.ALCOBENDS
CUATRO CAMINOS
CAMARGO
SANTA OLAYA
ECOSPORT T.ALCOBENDS
R.G.C.C.
VENATORIA
LINEA META
TRIATLON AVILES
R.G.C. COVADONGA
OVIMASTER
CIUDAD DE GIJON
ANCLAS
INDEPENDIENTE
CAMARGO
R.G.C. COVADONGA
CIUDAD DE GIJON

T.Real

00:45:44
00:45:48
00:45:49
00:48:22
00:48:31
00:49:11
00:49:33
00:50:02
00:50:21
00:50:54
00:51:18
00:51:55
00:52:09
00:52:11
00:52:14
00:52:26
00:52:30
00:53:05
00:53:39
00:53:40
00:53:48
00:53:50
00:53:56
00:54:11
00:54:15
00:55:50
00:57:16
00:57:40
00:58:34
00:59:36
00:59:39
00:59:44
00:59:45

T.Oficial Prom.Vel.
00:45:44 12:02
00:45:48 12:03
00:45:49 12:03
00:48:22 12:44
00:48:31 12:46
00:49:11 12:57
00:49:33 13:02
00:50:02 13:10
00:50:21 13:15
00:50:54 13:24
00:51:18 13:30
00:51:55 13:40
00:52:09 13:44
00:52:11 13:44
00:52:14 13:45
00:52:26 13:48
00:52:30 13:49
00:53:05 13:58
00:53:39 14:07
00:53:40 14:07
00:53:48 14:10
00:53:50 14:10
00:53:56 14:12
00:54:11 14:16
00:54:15 14:17
00:55:50 14:42
00:57:16 15:04
00:57:40 15:11
00:58:34 15:25
00:59:36 15:41
00:59:39 15:42
00:59:44 15:43
00:59:45 15:44
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25
96
290
179
72
289
281
205
80
60
59
286
100
113
296
119
131
134
292
330
157
280
272
71
293
99
279
17

304
323
11
285

Nombre del participante

AGUERA FERNANDEZ, PATRICIA
CANTELI SANCHEZ, MANRIQUE

GARCIA PEREZ-SCHOFIELD, BALTASAR

OJANGUREN FERNANDEZ, JUAN
ESPI FELGUEROSO, ATANASIO
FERNANDEZ-GUERRA, PEDRO

AJA RBAJO, NURIA

VELASCO ROZADA, ALBERTO
ROMANO VARONA, RIVARDO
RODRIGUEZ REGO, SANTIAGO JORGE
SANTORUM PEREZ, ARTURO
ALONSO PERROTE, ARTURO
MORAL ARIAS, ANDRES

RAMIRO COSTA, GABRIEL

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, BALDUINO
GARCIA ALVAREZ, PABLO
GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, SANTIAGO
GONZALEZ RUBIO, MANUEL OCTAVIO
CANEDO LOZANO, ROBERTO
GONZALEZ-NUEVO GLEZ, RICARDO
PALANCO, MANUEL

FERNANDEZ DE VERA, LUIS
VIVERO, MIGUEL

ALVAREZ BARCIA, JOSE ANGEL
PEREDA GOMEZ, CARLOS

MORAN LLANEZA, DANIEL
RODRIGUEZ BLANCO, JUAN

FOZ VALDIZ, MARTA

CRESPO MENDEZ, SONIA
CHEMAUX, PASCAL

GONZALEZ LOPEZ, DANIEL

LINERO AZCARATE, LILIANA
CAGIGAS FERNANDEZ, IGNACIO

Categoria
MAYORES MUJERES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MAYORES HOMBRES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MAYORES MUJERES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MASTER "B" HOMBRES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MAYORES HOMBRES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MASTER "B" HOMBRES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MASTER "C" HOMBRES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MASTER "C" HOMBRES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MASTER "C" MUJERES
MASTER "A" MUJERES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MASTER "A" MUJERES
MASTER "B" HOMBRES

Club/Entidad

R G C COVADONGA
SANTA OLAYA
GALICIA
AVILES
CIUDAD DE GIJON
MALAGA
CAMARGO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
SANTA OLAYA
OVIMASTER
CAMARGO
CIUDAD DE GIJON
OVIMASTER
GIJON
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CORVERA
INDEPENDIENTE
AVILES
OVIMASTER
INDEPENDIENTE
CIUDAD DE GIJON
VALLADOLID
C.N. MIJAS
INDEPENDIENTE
CORVERA
CIUDAD DE GIJON
CIUDAD DE GIJON
GENEVATRIATLON.ORG
INDEPENDIENTE
R.G.C.COVADONGA
CAMARGO

T.Real

00:59:46
01:00:08
01:00:35
01:00:45
01:01:06
01:01:14
01:01:57
01:02:48
01:04:07
01:04:20
01:04:23
01:04:46
01:04:46
01:04:58
01:05:00
01:05:47
01:06:13
01:06:53
01:07:13
01:08:30
01:09:05
01:09:41
01:09:50
01:10:00
01:10:01
01:10:35
01:10:40
01:11:22
01:11:35
01:11:49
01:14:02
01:15:08
01:16:40

T.Oficial

00:59:46
01:00:08
01:00:35
01:00:45
01:01:06
01:01:14
01:01:57
01:02:48
01:04:07
01:04:20
01:04:23
01:04:46
01:04:46
01:04:58
01:05:00
01:05:47
01:06:13
01:06:53
01:07:13
01:08:30
01:09:05
01:09:41
01:09:50
01:10:00
01:10:01
01:10:35
01:10:40
01:11:22
01:11:35
01:11:49
01:14:02
01:15:08
01:16:40

Prom.Vel.

15:44
15:50
15:57
15:59
16:05
16:07
16:18
16:32
16:52
16:56
16:57
17:03
1703
17:06
17:06
17:19
17:26
17:36
17:42
18:02
18:11
18:20
18:23
18:25
18:26
18:34
18:36
18:47
18:50
18:54
19:29
19:46
20:11
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35

36

37

38

10
7
11
39
8
40

Dorsal

54
155
295
310
137
90
13
164
331
97
154
332
291
44
326
140
298
302

Nombre del participante

GOMEZ CARMONA, JOSE LUIS
FORCEN MEREDIZ, LUCAS
GONZALEZ CARBAJAL, ALBERTO
MARIN CASERO, JONATAN
MENENDEZ SANCHEZ, JOSE MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, CESAR
ARAUZO GARCIA, MARIA BELEN
QUINONES, JUAN JOSE
BROADBRIDGE, PETER

MUNIZ CORBATO, JOSE MANUEL
SUAREZ-LLEDO ALEMANY, MANUEL
GARCIA MERINO, ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ MEANA, JUAN
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, RAMON
GARCIA GARCIA, EDUARDO
ALVAREZ PEREZ, DANIEL
SANCHEZ JOVE, JOSE

FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, ADRIAN

Categoria
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MASTER "C" HOMBRES
MASTER "B" HOMBRES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MASTER "B" HOMBRES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MASTER "A" MUJERES
MASTER "C" HOMBRES
MASTER "C" HOMBRES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MASTER "C" HOMBRES
MASTER "B" HOMBRES
MASTER "B" HOMBRES
MASTER "C" HOMBRES
MASTER "B" HOMBRES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES
MASTER "C" HOMBRES
MASTER "A" HOMBRES

Club/Entidad

LUGONES
OVIMASTER
GIJON
INDEPENDIENTE
CIUDAD DE GIJON
OVIMASTER
VALLADOLID
INDEPENDIENTE
CIUDAD DE GIJON
SANTA OLAYA
R G C COVADONGA
MARISMA CANTABRIA
CIUDAD DE GIJON
SANTA OLAYA
SANTA OLAYA
ACADEMIA C.EL MUSEL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

T.Real

01:18:38
01:19:27
01:19:50
01:21:08
01:22:03
01:22:13
01:22:33
01:24:00
01:24:02
01:24:43
01:25:51
01:28:48
01:30:34
01:31:11
01:32:22
01:32:29
01:33:22
01:39:40

T.Oficial Prom.Vel.
01:18:38 20:42
01:19:27 20:55
01:19:50 21:01
01:21:08 21:21
01:22:03 21:36
01:22:13 21:38
01:22:33 21:44
01:24:00 22:06
01:24:02 22:07
01:24:43 22:18
01:25:51 22:36
01:28:48 23:22
01:30:34 23:50
01:31:11 23:00
01:32:22 24:18
01:32:29 24:20
01:33:22 24:34
01:39:40 26:14

De 129 corredores 84 han terminado la carrera, 1 han abandonado y 44 siguen corriendo.
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